
PACHET IGIENICO SANITARE

I.D.: 105000705

Data publicarii	31.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.282,03 RON - 1.282,03 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP HARTIE ZZ VERDE 250/1 80 5,67 453,60 2 PROSOP HARTIE 2STR 100M 12 10,65 127,80 3 HARTIE IG.3STR 10/1 4 17,40 69,60 4 MANUSI NITRIL 100/1 1 21,01 21,01 5 DET PARD SANO 4L 2 32,44 64,88 6 CIF 500ML 4 9,74 38,96 7 BREFF OD WC3/1 8 16,64 133,12 8 DOMESTOS SPUMA 10 15,50 155,00 9 LAVETA UNIV MIKROFIBRA 2 3,93 7,86 10 BURETE VASE 10/1 4 6,66 26,64 11 MOP MIKROFIBRA 4 16,64 66,56 12 SACI MENAJ 35/15 12 3,22 38,64 13 SACI MENAJ 120/10 12 6,53 78,36 VALOARE 1282,03 TVA 243,59 TOTAL 1525,62
